BUNBURY & DISTRICTS . . .
Hoc Bunbury and Districts Hockey Stadium Inc.
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2024 Masters

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time

Occasionals Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:30

Masters Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:30

Page 1 of 17

Field Home
|13unbury Turf Marist Masters
2|3u|nbury Turf £ Lies Masters

Away

Boyanup Masters

Associates Masters

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time

Associates Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 15 Apr 2024 19:30

Masters Mon 15 Apr 2024 19:30

Field Home
|13unbufy Turf £ Lies Masters
2|3unbury Turt \rarist Masters

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time

Exies Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 22 Apr 2024 19:30

Masters Mon 22 Apr 2024 19:30

Page 2 of 17

Field Home
|13unbufy Turt \rarist Masters
zBunbury Tt 5ecasionals Masters

Away

Boyanup Masters

Occasionals Masters

Away

Associates Masters

Boyanup Masters

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time

Boyanup Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 29 Apr 2024 19:30

Masters Mon 29 Apr 2024 19:30

Page 3 of 17

Field Home
|1_=,unbury Turt Associates Masters
2|3unbury Ut Eies Masters

Away

Occasionals Masters

Marist Masters

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Marist Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 06 May 2024 19:30 I13unbury Turf Occasionals Masters Exies Masters
Bunbury Turf .
Masters Mon 06 May 2024 19:30 2 Boyanup Masters Associates Masters

Page 4 of 17 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
Occasionals Masters have a BYE.

Bunbury Turf

1 Marist Masters Boyanup Masters

Masters Mon 13 May 2024 19:30

Bunbury Turf

5 Exies Masters Associates Masters

Masters Mon 13 May 2024 19:30

Page 5 of 17 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time

Associates Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 20 May 2024 19:10

Masters Mon 20 May 2024 20:10

Page 6 of 17

Field Home

Bunbury Turf

1 Boyanup Masters

Bunbury Turf

1 Marist Masters

Away

Exies Masters

Occasionals Masters

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Exies Masters have a BYE.

Bunbury Turf

Masters Mon 27 May 2024 19:10 1

Marist Masters Associates Masters

Bunbury Turf

Masters Mon 27 May 2024 20:10 1

Occasionals Masters Boyanup Masters

Page 7 of 17 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 9 - Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
Boyanup Masters have a BYE.

Bunbury Turf

Masters Mon 10 Jun 2024 19:10 1

Associates Masters Occasionals Masters

Bunbury Turf

Masters Mon 10 Jun 2024 20:10 1

Exies Masters Marist Masters

Page 8 of 17 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 10 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time

Marist Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 17 Jun 2024 19:10

Masters Mon 17 Jun 2024 20:10

Field Home

Bunbury Turf

1 Occasionals Masters

Bunbury Turf

1 Boyanup Masters

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time

Occasionals Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 24 Jun 2024 19:10

Masters Mon 24 Jun 2024 20:10

Page 9 of 17

Field Home

Bunbury Turf

1 Associates Masters

Bunbury Turf

1 Marist Masters

Away

Exies Masters

Associates Masters

Away

Exies Masters

Boyanup Masters

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 12 - Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Division Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Associates Masters have a BYE.

Page 10 of 17 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Masters Mon 01 Jul 2024 19:10

Masters Mon 01 Jul 2024 20:10

Bunbury Turf  Marist Masters
1
Bunbury Turf

1 Exies Masters

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time

Exies Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:30

Masters Mon 29 Jul 2024  19:30

Field Home
|13unbury Tt 5ecasionals Masters
2|3unbury Turt \rarist Masters

Round 14 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Page 11 of 17

Occasionals Masters

Boyanup Masters

Away

Boyanup Masters

Associates Masters

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Division Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Boyanup Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 05 Aug 2024 19:30 I13unbury Turf Exies Masters Marist Masters
Masters Mon 05 Aug 2024 19:30 zBunbury Turt Associates Masters Occasionals Masters

Round 15 - Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Page 12 of 17 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Division Day Time

Marist Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 12 Aug 2024 19:30

Masters Mon 12 Aug 2024 19:30

Field Home
I13unbury Ut Boyanup Masters
2BuﬁbUW Tt 5ecasionals Masters

Round 16 - Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time

Occasionals Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 19 Aug 2024 19:30

Masters Mon 19 Aug 2024 19:30

Page 13 of 17

Field Home
Bunbury Turf .

1 Exies Masters
Bunbury Turf

5 Marist Masters

Away

Associates Masters

Exies Masters

Away

Associates Masters

Boyanup Masters

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Round 17 - Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024
Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Page 14 of 17 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Division Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
Associates Masters have a BYE.

Masters Mon 26 Aug 2024 19:30 I13unbury Turf Marist Masters Occasionals Masters
. Bunbury Turf .
Masters Mon 26 Aug 2024 19:30 5 Boyanup Masters Exies Masters

Round 18 - Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Exies Masters have a BYE.

Page 15 of 17 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43



Masters Mon 02 Sep 2024 19:30

Masters Mon 02 Sep 2024 19:30

Bunbury Turf  Occasionals Masters
1

Bunbury Turf

5 Marist Masters

Finals - Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Division Day Time

Grand Final: 1v2

Play-off: 3v4
Masters Mon 09 Sep 2024 19:30
Masters Mon 09 Sep 2024 19:30

Page 16 of 17

Field Home
I13unbury Turf TBD
zBunbury Turf TBD

Boyanup Masters

Associates Masters

Away Umpires

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 14:21:43
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